
ADMISSION CELL 

G2 
AT 2023 |NDIA 

No. CUJ/ADM.CELL/2022/18/25 0 

To wiso 

It is notified for necessary action by all the concerned that despite several reminders, Migration 

1. Dean, Academic Affairs 

HARK 

NOTICE 

Leaving Certificate/College Leaving Certificate/Character 

Copy for information and necessary action to: 

2. Controller of Examinations 

Certificate/School 

Certificate/Admission documents of the students as per annexure I & II has not been received by 

the Admission cell till date. 

3. PS to the Vice Chancellor 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 

All the student as per annexure I & II are hereby directed to submit Migration Certificate/School 

Leaving Certificate/College Leaving Certificate/Character Certificate/ Admission documents 
latest by 02.01.2024, otherwise their admission is liable to be cancelled. 

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority. 

4. PS to the Registrar 

Established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009) 
Homepage: http://www.cuj.ac.in 

5. University website. 

Date: 26l12/2023 

Chairman' 
Admission Cell 

CHAIRMAN, ADMISSION CELL 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 

LO.., IH.�)-HK, dR-94R, D, id-c4RR/ CUJ, Vil.Cheri-Manatu, Post- Kamre, Kanke, Ranchi-835 22 
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ANTEGRATED (UG-PG) PROGRAMMES ADMITTED CANDIDATES WHOSE ADMISSION DOCUMENTS NOT SUBMITTED TO ADMISSION CELL AS ON 

PROGRAMME NAME 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A 
IN KOREAN 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. 
IN HINDI 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M, A. 

IN ECONOMICS 

IN ENGLISH 

INTEGRATED B. SC. AND M,SCCUJCTOO02462 
|IN CHEMISTRY 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. cUJCTO003498 

|IN ENGLISH 

INTEGRATED B. A, AND MA 

|INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. cUJCTO002219 

IN ENGLISH 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. 

IN ENGLISH 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. CUJCTOO04688 
IN ENGLISH 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. 

IN POLITICAL SCIENCE 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. 

IN POLITICAL SCIENCE 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. 
IN POLITICAL SCIENCE 
|INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. 

IN POLITICAL SCIENCE 

CUJCTO010004 

IN MASS COMMUNICATION 

Departmental roll 
FORM NUMBER No. / Registration Admission No. 

CUJCTO001259 

IN MASS COMMUNICATION 

CUJCTO001879 

|INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A 
IN ANTHROPOLOGY 
INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A 

IN ANTHROPOLOGY 
INTEGRATED B.SC. B.ED. 
INTEGRATED B. SC. AND 

M.SC. IN MATHEMATICS 

CUJCTO0054 10 

CUJCTO009851 

AmNEUREL 

CUJCTO005736 

|CUJCTO005573 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A CUJCTO008136 

cUJCTOO000181 

CUJCTO008748 

INTEGRATED B. A. AND M.A. CUJCTO002068 

|INTEGRATED B.A. B.ED. CUJCTO005850 
INTEGRATED B. SC. AND M.SclcUJCTO006278 

INTEGRATED B. SC. AND M.SC|CUJCTOO03546 
IN LIFE SCIENCE 
INTEGRATED B. SC. AND M.SC|CUJCTO003958 
|IN LIFE SCIENCE 

CUJCTOO01395 

CUJCTOO069 14 

CUJCTO008635 
CUJCTOO09395 

No. 

23130506006 

23140503015 

23370703005 

23120504005 

23120504008 

23120504018 

23120504025 

23120504026 

23350703012 

23350703021 

23350703029 

23350703030 

23110503001 

23110503007 

23311105005 

23180503004 

23180503008 

23180503035 

23230705006 

23230705013 
23311104045 

18.12.2023 

23150503021 

2320153 

2320300 

2320159 

2320202 

2320646 

2320649 

2320660 

2320667 

2320668 

2320359 

2320368 

2320721 

2320738 

2320374 

2320380 

2320450 

2320598 

2320602 

2320471 

2320046 

2320054 

2320511 

2320579 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 

AMIT KUMAR 

RAJ SHAW 

DHINA T 

DIVYANSH OJHA 

GAUTAM KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR 

SURYANSHU 

SIDHESH 
PALLAVI 

KHUSHI KUMARI 

AYUSHI KUMARI 

NESU JASWAL 

JENNIFER KUJUR 

NAME OF FATHER 

NEHA KUMARI 

RAM B|HARI RAM 

|RAJESH SHAW 

ANANYA GHOSH 

VARSHA RANI 

THEKKAMALAI 

HARSH KUMAR 
|SINHA 

LAKSHMI KANT OJHA 

BIRENDRA KUMAR 

SINGH 
TANYA UPADHYAY sURENDRA NATH 

MR SURESH SAHU 

BINOD KUMAR BIMAL 

UTKARSH ANSHUL SANJAY KUMAR SINGH MALE 

SANDEEP KUMAR SACHIKANTA MANDAL MALE 
MANDAL 

RAMJAY SHARMA 

SARBAN JASWAL 

AILEEN KANDIR SUSHIL KANDIR 

PETER LAKRA 

ARUN KUMAR 

AMLAN KUMAR 

GHOSH 

AJIT KUAMR SETH 

ALOK KANTI SINHA 

GENDER 

MALE 

TUSHAR KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR 

ABHISHEK KUMAR GANESH CHANDRA 

MALE 

MAHTO 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

|FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

|MALE 

AAYUSHI GAUTAM DHARMENDRA SINGH FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

|MALE 

Document 

submission 

status 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not subritted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not subrmitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Not submitted 

Remarks (f 

any ) 

IN LIFE SCIENCE 
MANISHA KUMARI OMPRAKASH SINGH 

MAHTO 
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